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VACLAV

café | restaurant

by Zt Za

zatisi catering




BREAKFAST MENU

breakfast is served from 9am to 10:30am
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Wholemeal toast with smoked salmon, herb gervais,
lettuce salad cucumber, fried egg 179 CZK

English egg muffin with bacon and tomato beans, roasted bavarian
sausage, bread 159 CZK

French toast with cinnamon and salted caramel, sour cream and
seasonal fruit 155 CZK

NAPOJOVE MENU

ML
SOFT DRINKS AND LEMONADES @ E

Purezza water 0,75l - still, sparkling 45 CZK
- fresh filtered premium water

Coca-Cola assortment 0,33 | 45 CZK
(Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Tonic Kinley, Ginger Ale)

Kofola bottled 0,33l 45 CZK
Fruit Juice Granini 0,2 | 45 CZK

(orange, apple, strawberry, multi-vitamin)
Fresh Juice 0,35 |
(mix fruit - according to daily offer) 99 CZK



Organic Ice tea 0,331 (lemon balm with lavender / jasmin)
Kombucha 0,33 | (jasmin / mate / coffee)

Homemade lemonades - according daily offer
- lemonade can be made with sparkling or still water

COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

Ristretto

Espresso

Espresso lungo
Double Espresso
Espresso macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte macchiatto
Turkish coffee
Viennese coffee

Tea Dilmah

Hot chocolate
Mulled wine

Fresh mint tea, honey
Fresh ginger tea, honey

Coffee can be also prepared with Non-Dairy milk (soy milk)
Coffee canbe also prepared in a non-caffeine variant.
Additional charge

BEER bottled

Pilsner Urquell 0,33l
Birell 0,33] - non-alcoholic beer

WINE
White house wine 0,15l
Red house wine 0,15l

65 CZK
68 CZK
59 CZK

45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
70 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
55 CZK
70 CZK
60 CZK
45 CZK
65 CZK
45 CZK
69 CZK
85 CzK
55 CZK
55 CZK

15 CZK

45 CZK
45 CZK

65 CZK
65 CZK



MENU

menu is served from 11am to 4pm ;
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soups \_J

Strong beef broth with meat, root vegetables and noodles 52 CZK

Daily cream soup- choice according to the daily menu 58 CZK
S

SALADS

Caésar salad with grilled chicken, roasted bacon, parmesan,

garlic croutons, anchovy dressing 219 CZK

Caésar salad with fried egg (2 pcs), parmesan, garlic croutons,
anchovy dressing, capers (VEG)iQ 189 CZK

Roasted goat's cheese with beetroot, edible chestnuts
and pear on a leafy salad seasoned with a nutty relish
of honey, mustard and walnuts (100 g) 229 CZK
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MAIN COURSES \I&
Traditional beef ,,svickova“ on cream with Carlsbad dumpling,
cranberry chutney (150 g) 199 CZK

Beef goulash on black beer with roasted Spatzli
and red onion (170 g) 199 CZK

Roasted pikeperch on saffron risotto with white wine, pumpkin,

zucchini and baby spinach (150 g) (gluten-free) 295 CZK

Stewed pork cheeks in red wine with root vegetables and mild
horseradish-potato puree with cracklings (250 g) 239 CZK



FOOD FOR VEGETARIANS
Root vegetable croquettes with baked halloumi cheese, salad
and herbal sour cream (100 g) 189 CZK

# Menu is expanded every day for other item according seasonal offer
# The waiter can provide information on allergens in food and
drinks on request

Café/ Restaurant VACLAV, SKODA Muzeum,
TF. Vaclava Klementa 294, 293 01

Reservation: +420 326 831 243

OTEVRENO /OPEN
Po- Ne / Mon-Sun 9-17

PROVOZOVATEL: Zatisi catering group, a.s., Novotného lavka 5, Praha 1
DIC: CZ 152 69 574, 1C: 152 69 574

Prohibition on the sale of alcoholic beverages to persons under 18 years of age


tel:+420%20326%20831%20243

